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1
Banking Mortgage Services 

Corporation (BMS)
5820 Bird Road Miami FL 33155

Rosie Gaston

 NMLS # 257797
305-445-9003 305-666-0255 rgaston@bmscorp.net

8630 NW 25 Street Doral FL 33122
Gamel Burrell                     

NMLS  # 940722                          

786-762-4845                                          

305-336-1278 
N/A gburrell@my100bank.com

121 Alhambra Plaza                                  

Suite 1515
Coral Gables FL 33134

Michael Howell

 NMLS # 450481
786-413-1271 786-413-1279 mhowell@my100bank.com

1430 N Federal Highway          Fort Lauderdale FL 33304
Tymothy Barnes                              

NMLS # 1953038

954-548-3485                                                      

786-316-9797  
N/A tbarnes@my100bank.com

3 Citibank 1190 South Dixie Highway     Coral Gables  FL    33146

Matha Garcia              NMLS 

# 390681         Sandra 

Hernandez Boza                   

NMLS: 325318                            

Eric Kam                      

NMLS 295513 

305-992-7372          

305-710-5853        

305-345-7664

N/A      

Martha2@garcia@citi.com                                                                                                     

Sandy.hernandez@citi.com                                      

Erick2.kam@citi.com

4 City National Bank

5900 North Andrews Avenue                               

Suite# 850                                                   

100 S.E  2 Street                                        

Miami, FL 33131                          

Fort Lauderdale             

Coral Gables
FL

33009         

33134

Michele Collie - Edwards                  

NMLS # 1168970                 

    Julio Andino           NMLS 

# 1497058

954-761-4264            

786-620-8078

786-313-5928

786-313-5932

michele.collie@citynational.com   

julio.andino@citynational.com 

5 Evolve Bank & Trust Miami
1580 Sawgrass Corporate Parkway                          

Suite# 130
Sunrise FL 33323

Gesner Florant

 NMLS # 399851   
954-840-8007 954-289-6503  gflorant@getevolved.com
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6

First Horizon                           

f/k/a                                        

Iberia Bank

1 Alhambra Circle                                        

8th Floor              
Coral Gables FL 33134

Michele Abreu               

NMLS  # 310124
(305) 992-4097 305-442-7615

 michelle.abreu@firsthorizon.com

7
Guardian Financial Network 

LLC
2224 N.W. 82nd Avenue Doral FL 33122

Leticia Nin                                  

NMLS  # 1624197

Patricia Tracey 

NMLS # 225165

1-888-309-2005 561-229-0184

lnin@gfnlending.org

ptracey@gfnlending.org

8 Home Financing Center
400 University Drive                                

3rd Floor
Coral Gables FL 33134

Jose Del Valle                             

NMLS  # 371619

786-261-3254 305-777-9819 josed@homefinancingcenter.com

9 Loan Depot

2901 Southwest 149th Avenue                 

Suite# 100                                              

1000 South Pine Island Road                

Suite# 222   

Miramar  

Plantation 

FL    

FL

33027 

33324

Brigida Billini

NMLS  # 382619          

Alvaro Molinares               

NMLS # 386768

786-307-9085       

786-357-9002

855-337-0463 

786-701-7610

bbillini@loandepot.com 

amolinares@loandepot.com

305-269-0088 407-641-8969 equesada@mmi.biz

305-269-0088 407-641-8969 ivazquez@mmi.biz

Christopher M Andreu               

NMLS  # 957270  
786-942-7813 407-641-8969 candreu@mmi.biz

Alan Llanos                                

NMLS # 2058397
786-942-7813 407-641-8969 allanos@mmi.biz

Rosa Inery Camacho Rivera                                         

NMLS # 2514654
786-942-7813 407-641-8969 rosa@mmi.biz

Anthony Miyares                       

NMLS  # 2106943
786-942-7813 407-641-8969 amiyares@mmi.biz

2228 Ludlam Rd Miami FLMy Mortgage, Inc. 

Enrique Quesada                       

NMLS # 1054858                              

Ivette Vazquez                          

NMLS  # 312911

33014

11

My Mortgage, Inc.                                   

DBA                                

Coast2Coast Lending Group

4910 SW 164th Terrace
Southwest 

Ranches
FL 33331

10
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George DeLafe                           

NMLS # 296843
305-828-0001 407-641-8969 george@mmi.biz

Peter Fernandez                   

NMLS  # 392141
305-828-0001 407-641-8969 pfernandez@mmi.biz

Jenipher Cobas                              

NMLS  # 2141383
305-828-0001 407-641-8969 jcobas@mmi.biz

13 OneUnited Bank 3275 N.W. 79th Street Miami FL 33147
Ernst Joseph

NMLS  # 74419
305-694-2245 305-696-3492 ejoseph@oneunited.org

14
Paramont Residential 

Mortgage Group, Inc.

8333 N.W. 53rd Street,

 Suite# 600
Doral FL 33122

T C Cason

NMLS  # 371350

Marc Williams

 NMLS  # 371350

Darin Woods

NMLS  #371350

Chelsa Arscott

NMLS  # 1232643

Suzan Clough

NMLS # 1883079

786-306-7796

786-517-4600

786-416-3801

786-517-4600

786-281-1570

786-623-0873

wcason@prmg.net

Marcw @prmg.net

dwoods.prmg.net

carscott@prmg.net

sclough@prmg.net

15 Pioneer Mortgage Funding Inc. 45 NW 156 Land Pembroke Pines FL 33038
Alejandro Tabio           

NMLS # 1026927
305-205-1697 954-272-7694 atabio@pmfmorgage.com

16 Regions Mortgage
6990 SW 8th Street                             

2nd Floor
Miami FL 33144

Daisy Lopez

 NMLS  # 370627
305-798-0224 N/A Daisy.lopez@Regions.com

17 Seacoast National Bank
396 Alhambra Circle                         

Suite# 255
Coral Gables FL 33134

Patrice Smith                 

NMLS # 803990
561-308-1584 N/A patrice@seacoastbank.com

18 Supreme Lending
2030 S Douglas Road                          

Suite# 107
Coral Way FL 33134

Jeniffer Tabares Fuentes

NMLS  # 1423762
754-610-8567 786-522-9953 jeniffer.fuentes@supremelending.com

12

My Mortgage, Inc.                   

DBA                                       

Legacy Lending Group  

16340 NW 59 Avenue Miami Lakes FL 33014
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Mark Afzalimehr                           

NMLS # 1607706
305-396-3318                    N/A max@swlend.com

Marcus Arkan                                     

NMLS # 1607706

305-396-8123                                                                

1-800-333-0888 x 

101  

N/A marcus@swlend.com

20 The Mortgage Firm
1111 Park Center Blvd                    

Suite# 402 
Miami Gardens FL 33169

Debra Johnson - King 

NMLS  # 1582118

321-788-2731        

cell: 321-588-3262 321-788-2731
debra.johnsonking@tmf.mortgage

Syndicate Mortgages, LLC
1221 Brickell Avenue                                

Suite# 900 
Miami FL 3313119
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